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List provided by the office at time of transfer 

FILENAME 

Biennium Budget Request for Graduate School 
Biennium Budget Request for Graduate School 
Board of Deans 
Budget Review, Graduate School 
Budget, UW Correspondence 
Council of Graduate Schools Enrollment Surveys 
Enrollment, Ethnicity Summaries (Graduate) 
Enrollment, Institutional Plan 
Funding, Requests to the Graduate School for Funding 
Graduate Student Recruitment Correspondence 
Graduate School Exit Survey 
GSLIS Koon Fellowship 
Enrollment (Graduate) Target Requests in 1992 
Enrollment (Graduate) Target Requests in 1993 
Enrollment (Graduate) Target Requests in 1994 
Enrollment Planning 
University Press Committee 

FILE DATE 

1991-93 
1993-95 
1995-96 
1991-93 
1995 
1988-97 
1995 
1990-1995 
1984-97 
1985-90 
1985-91 
1991 
1992 
1993 
1994 
1995-97 
1996 

BOX NUMBER 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 


