

University of Washington, Graduate School, Dean records

Inventory

Accession No.: 99-123

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Graduate School, Dean records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/ark:/80444/xv47369

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/

UW. GRADUATE SCHOOL. DEAN Accession No. 99-123

List provided by the office at time of transfer

FILE NAME	FILE DATE	BOX NUMBER
Biennium Budget Request for Graduate School	1991-93	1
Biennium Budget Request for Graduate School	1993-95	1
Board of Deans	1995-96	1
Budget Review, Graduate School	1991-93	1
Budget, UW Correspondence	1995	1
Council of Graduate Schools Enrollment Surveys	1988-97	1
Enrollment, Ethnicity Summaries (Graduate)	1995	1
Enrollment, Institutional Plan	1990-1995	1
Funding, Requests to the Graduate School for Funding	1984-97	1
Graduate Student Recruitment Correspondence	1985-90	1
Graduate School Exit Survey	1985-91	1
GSLIS Koon Fellowship	1991	1
Enrollment (Graduate) Target Requests in 1992	1992	1
Enrollment (Graduate) Target Requests in 1993	1993	1
Enrollment (Graduate) Target Requests in 1994	1994	1
Enrollment Planning	1995-97	1 .
University Press Committee	1996	l